
ELECTRIC MINI VAN



Mini Van Catalogue

TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION
INTELLIGENT VEHICLE
WITH THREE ADVANTAGES
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Battery capacity：9.98kWh

Operating endurance：>120km

Cargo compartment volume：
about 1 .8m³



Security configuration：
ABS+EBD

Rated power/maximum
power：6/12kW

Wheelbase：2200mm

Overall dimensions：
3300×1080×1700mm

Battery capacity:
Lithium iron phosphate：

9.98kWh

Security configuration：
ABS+EBD

MAIN PARAMETERS



The compartment is about 1.8m³,
taking the 5L Nongfu Spring as an
example, it can deliver 58 barrels
in one trip, which is 45% more than
a tricycle.
Load more, Run faster, and earn N
times the money of others at one
time.

The high-strength leaf spring rear
suspension and high-load integrated
electric drive axle make the load-carrying
capacity of the vehicle reach 290kg.
It can meet the requirements for the use of
express delivery and light cargos delivery,
and at the same time can expand the
vehicle demand for daily load distribution
in the same city.

Goods package fully sealed
transport
 It can ensure road traffic safety
and prevent damage to items

58 barrels of Nongfu
Mountain Spring, 1 trip

290KG, no problem Protecting your package

VERY SPACIOUS AND COMFORTABLE TO LOAD



The front face is simple and
sprouting
High-gloss black grid with colorful
decorative strips
The visual impact is full.

Round headlights with smart
technology, distributed at both
ends of the front of the car
The interior of the headlights is full
of details, shining like diamonds.

The tail shape is simple and
elegant, and the design is small
and square
It echoes with the front face
design.

Drive the best car and earn
the most money

Bright and dynamic, but
also eye-catching

The back view is also very
exciting

VERY COMFORTABLE AND GOOD LOOKING



The interior design has clear layers, and the functional layout is practical and complete. The
technology-filled ip center panel adds a touch of vitality to the interior.

The small and exquisite screen is full of functions and meets daily needs. Seats are textured in
dark gray fabric for durability and wear.

VERY COMFORTABLE AND GOOD LOOKING



TERMINAL DELIVERY MIYOSHI SMART CAR

SmartSafe Comfortable

Low Cost
Big guarantee
Security compliance
Safety technology
Safety body

Small body
Big purpose
Dexterity
Economy
Right way of dexterity
Community dexterity

Small Innovation
Great Enjoyment
Comfortable configuration
Comfortable driving
Comfortable Service
Comfortable Loading



Vehicle
Version

Standard Comfortable Luxury

Basic 
Parameter

Overall dimension：L×W×H (mm)

Cargo box dimension：L×W×H (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Gross mass (kg）

Curb weight (kg）

Rated load (kg）

Driving Mileage(km)

Max speed(km/h)

0 ~ 50km/h acceleration time (s)

Maximum gradeability (%)

Full load ground clearance (mm)

Permitted passengers

3300×1080×1700 3300×1080×1700 3300×1080×1700

1662×1033×1033（about 1.8m³） 1662×1033×1033（about 1.8m³） 1662×1033×1033（about 1.8m³）

2200 2200

945

590

290

≥120

≥71

≤10

≥20

≥131

1

945

615

265

≥120

≥71

≤10

≥20

≥131

1

2200

945

615

265

≥120

≥71

≤10

≥20

≥131

1

DETAILED PARAMETERS



Vehicle
Version

Standard Comfortable Luxury

Battery

Brand 

Battery type

Battery heating function

Battery capacity (kw·h)

Voltage (V)

Energy density (Wh/kg)

Battery charger（kW）

Battery thermal management

Battery preheating system (charging)

Motor type 

Rated/peak power kW

Rated/peak torque N.m

GOTION HIGH-TECH GOTION HIGH-TECH GOTION HIGH-TECH

lithium iron phosphate lithium iron phosphate lithium iron phosphate

9.98

96

≥114

2.2

Natural air cooling

permanent magnet synchronous

6kW/12kW

10/61

9.98

96

≥114

6kW/12kW

9.98

96

≥114

6kW/12kW

DETAILED PARAMETERS

Motor

2.2 2.2

Natural air cooling Natural air cooling

permanent magnet synchronous permanent magnet synchronous

10/61 10/61



Vehicle
Version

Standard Comfortable Luxury

Chassis

Driving mode

Suspension

Mechanical steering

Electric Power Steering CEPS

Tire size

Steel hub

Color

Exterior mirror

Cab side sun visor

Seat material

Seat adjustment

Cargo floor

RR layout

Front McPherson type independent
rear leaf spring

-

135/70R12 

White/ Grey

manual adjustment

fabric

Front and back adjustable, back Angle
adjustable, the whole reversible

Metal

-

DETAILED PARAMETERS

Exterior and
Interior

RR layout

Front McPherson type independent
rear leaf spring

135/70R12 

White/ Grey

manual adjustment

fabric

Front and back adjustable, back Angle
adjustable, the whole reversible

Metal

RR layout

Front McPherson type independent
rear leaf spring

135/70R12 

White/ Grey

manual adjustment

fabric

Front and back adjustable, back Angle
adjustable, the whole reversible

Metal

-



Vehicle
Version

Standard Comfortable Luxury

Electrical
installation

Ceiling

Cargo side girth + rear bumper

Halogen headlamps

Headlamp height adjustment

High brake lamp

USB port (1pcs)

Loudspeaker

Bluetooth

Combination instrument

Window

T-BOX

Low speed warning tone

1

Manual window

DETAILED PARAMETERS

Safety Device

1

Manual window

1

Manual window

Code breaking instrument Code breaking instrument Code breaking instrument



Vehicle
Version

Standard Comfortable Luxury

Intelligent
configuration

Three-point safety belt

ABS+EBD

Mobile phone and machine integration

Remote query

Remote diagnosis

Vehicle Kit

Warning triangle

Reflective Vest

Extinguisher

DETAILED PARAMETERS

Other

(After sale service) (After sale service) (After sale service)

NOTE:        “●”WITH;“—” WITHOUT；“○”OPTIONALIn case of configuration changes, the manufacturer's final explanation shall prevail



VEHICLE DISPLAY



INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR DISPLAY



Service: +966 53 939-8014

+966 56 422-1189
info@gokarts-atvs.com www.gokarts-atvs.com

AL RAYYAN CO.
FOR TRADING & CONTRACTING

GO KARTS & ATVS
R I Y A D H ,  S A U D I  A R A B I A


